A C E I D

The 11th Asian Conference on Education & International Development (ACEID2025)

March 24-29, 2025

Tokyo, Japan & Online

IAFOR's Global Partners



The 11th Asian Conference on Education & International Development (ACEID2025)

Website: https://aceid.iafor.org/

Location: Held at the Toshi Center Hotel in Tokyo, Japan & Online

Dates: Monday, March 24, 2025 to Saturday, March 29, 2025

Early Bird Abstract Submission Deadline: September 19, 2024*

Final Abstract Submission Deadline: December 13, 2024

Registration Deadline for Presenters: January 24, 2025

*Submit early to take advantage of discounted registration rates and scholarship opportunities.

We welcome your participation in and contribution to ACEID2025, in partnership with the IAFOR Research Centre at the Osaka School of International Public Policy (OSIPP) at Osaka University, Japan. This international conference encourages academics and scholars to meet and exchange ideas and views in a forum stimulating respectful dialogue.

With the IAFOR Research Centre, we have engaged in a number of interdisciplinary initiatives we believe will have an important impact on domestic and international public policy conversations. It is through conferences like these that we expand our network and partners, and we have no doubt that ACEID2025 will offer a remarkable opportunity for the sharing of research and best practice, and for the meeting of people and ideas.

The 11th Asian Conference on Education & International Development (ACEID2025) will be held alongside The 15th Asian Conference on Psychology & the Behavioral Sciences (ACP2025) and The 11th Asian Conference on Aging & Gerontology (AGen2025). Registration for one of these conferences will allow delegates to attend sessions in all three. We look forward to welcoming you to our March Tokyo Conference Programme this year.

- The ACEID2025 Programme Committee



